	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  R > RT9018A-12GSP
	RT9018A-12GSP (Richtek USA Inc)
		    Part Number:
            RT9018A-12GSP
		    Manufacturer:
            Richtek USA Inc
		    Description:
            IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP
		    Category:
            Integrated Circuits (ICs)
		    Family:
            PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
		    Lifecycle:
            Active
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.72000 (This price is for reference only)
		 RT9018A-12GSP datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    RT9018A-12GSP  distributors
	       Digi-Key ECIA (NEDA) Member &#149; Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9018A-12GSP 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP 	3436Cut Tape 	1000 $0.2917
            500 $0.3642
            250 $0.4278
            100 $0.4915
            25 $0.5640
            10 $0.6380
            1 $0.7300
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	RT9018A-12GSP 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP 	3436Cut Tape 	1000 $0.2917
            500 $0.3642
            250 $0.4278
            100 $0.4915
            25 $0.5640
            10 $0.6380
            1 $0.7300
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	RT9018A-12GSP 	Richtek Technology Corporation 	LDO FIXED 1.2V 3A SOP-8 	13 	1 ¥3.0000
            100 ¥2.5000
            1000 ¥2.0000
            1 ¥3.0000
            25 ¥2.8000
            100 ¥2.5000
            250 ¥2.3000
            500 ¥2.1000
            1000 ¥2.0000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	RT9018A-12GSP 	Richtek Technology Corporation 	LDO FIXED 1.2V 3A SOP-8 	13 	1 ¥3.0000
            100 ¥2.5000
            1000 ¥2.0000
            1 ¥3.0000
            25 ¥2.8000
            100 ¥2.5000
            250 ¥2.3000
            500 ¥2.1000
            1000 ¥2.0000
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	       element14 Asia-Pacific Authorized Distributor
	    	Part Number	Manufacturer	Description	Stock	Price
	RT9018A-12GSP 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP 	0Tape & Reel 	125000 $0.2122
            62500 $0.2175
            25000 $0.2210
            12500 $0.2298
            5000 $0.2387
            2500 $0.2564
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	RT9018A-12GSP 	RICHTEK USA INC. 	IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP 	0Tape & Reel 	125000 $0.2122
            62500 $0.2175
            25000 $0.2210
            12500 $0.2298
            5000 $0.2387
            2500 $0.2564
                ÁË½â¸ü¶à
	        Relate Part Number
AM-140 TRMS Amprobe  DMM TRMS W/PC CONN
62-GRAY-1"X36YD 3M  TAPE PTFE FILM BONDABLE 1"X 36YD
M2022SS1W05 NKK Switches  SWITCH TOGGLE DPDT 6A 125V
T101LHZBE C&K Components  SWITCH TOGGLE SPDT 0.4VA 20V
4108R-1-220 Bourns Inc.  RES ARRAY 22 OHM 4 RES 8DIP
PEC11R-4225F-S0012 Bourns Inc.  ENCODER
6100-122K-RC Bourns Inc.  INDUCTOR HI CURRENT RADIAL
KJB6T19F35JE ITT Cannon  KJB 66C 66#22D SKT PLUG
KJB0T17F35AC ITT Cannon  KJB 55C 55#22D PIN RECP
720A Hammond Manufacturing  XFRMR LAMINATED 370VA CHAS MOUNT
IDT8N4Q001KG-0093CDI8 IDT, Integrated Device Technology Inc  IC XO LVDS QUAD 5X7 10CLCC
MAX11322ATJ+ Maxim Integrated  IC ADC 12BIT 1MSPS 32TQFN-EP
AD5233BRUZ100-R7 Analog Devices Inc  IC DGTL POT QUAD 64POS 24-TSSOP
NCP78LC40NTRG ON Semiconductor  IC REG LDO ANA 0.08A 4V 5TSOP
L9911V STMicroelectronics  IC VREG MULTIFUNC AUTO MULTIWATT
PIC18F458-I/PT Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 32KB FLASH 44TQFP
LM3S2110-IQC25-A2T Texas Instruments  IC MCU 32BIT 64KB FLASH 100LQFP
CY8C24423A-24PVXA Cypress Semiconductor Corp  IC MCU 4K FLASH 256B SRAM 28SSOP
PIC18LF4320-I/ML Microchip Technology  IC MCU 8BIT 8KB FLASH 44QFN
P89V660FBC,557 NXP Semiconductors  IC 80C51 MCU FLASH 16K 44-TQFP
	RT9018A-12GSP  keywords
	    	RT9018A-12GSP
	RT9018A-12GSP  Richtek USA Inc
	RT9018A-12GSP  pdf
	RT9018A-12GSP  datasheet
	RT9018A-12GSP  price
	RT9018A-12GSP  distributor
	electronic components RT9018A-12GSP
	RT9018A-12GSP  Integrated Circuits (ICs)
	RT9018A-12GSP  PMIC - Voltage Regulators - Linear (LDO)
	RT9018A-12GSP  IC REG LDO 1.2V/ADJ 3A 8SOP
	RT9018A-12GSP
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .